Mantorp Park

Sunday

Blue 1620-1640

Practice started at 16:16:19

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(246) Rene Larfort
1 16:18:40.989
2 1:37.461 +3.734 16:20:18.450
3 1:36.703 +2.976 16:21:55.153
4 1:33.727 16:23:28.880
5 1:37.411 +3.684 16:25:06.291
6 1:35.721 +1.994 16:26:42.012
7 1:35.515 +1.788 16:28:17.527
8 1:34.421 +0.694 16:29:51.948
(54) Michael Boss
1 16:21:19.100
2 1:36.717 +2.765 16:22:55.817
3 1:34.371 +0.419 16:24:30.188
4 1:34.909 +0.957 16:26:05.097
5 1:34.021 +0.069 16:27:39.118
6 1:34.273 +0.321 16:29:13.391
7 1:34.143 +0.191 16:30:47.534
8 1:35.432 +1.480 16:32:22.966
9 1:34.880 +0.928 16:33:57.846
10 1:33.952 16:35:31.798
11 1:34.270 +0.318 16:37:06.068
12 1:34.387 +0.435 16:38:40.455
(5) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
1 16:17:26.935
2 1:53.022 +14.069 16:19:19.957
3 1:44.378 +5.425 16:21:04.335
4 1:42.512 +3.559 16:22:46.847
5 1:42.528 +3.575 16:24:29.375
6 1:41.664 +2.711 16:26:11.039
7 1:41.755 +2.802 16:27:52.794
8 1:41.069 +2.116 16:29:33.863
9 1:40.283 +1.330 16:31:14.146
10 1:40.884 +1.931 16:32:55.030
11 1:39.984 +1.031 16:34:35.014
12 1:39.485 +0.532 16:36:14.499
13 1:38.953 16:37:53.452
14 1:39.422 +0.469 16:39:32.874
15 1:39.784 +0.831 16:41:12.658
16 1:39.075 +0.122 16:42:51.733
(137) Lars Christensen
1 16:43:05.941
2 1:42.836 +3.128 16:44:48.777
3 1:39.708 16:46:28.485
4 1:42.569 +2.861 16:48:11.054
(14) Anders Olofsson
1 16:18:39.006
2 2:05.210 +24.831 16:20:44.216
3 4:22.448 +2:42.069 16:25:06.664
4 1:43.153 +2.774 16:26:49.817
5 1:42.695 +2.316 16:28:32.512
6 1:41.975 +1.596 16:30:14.487
7 1:41.469 +1.090 16:31:55.956
8 1:42.287 +1.908 16:33:38.243
9 1:46.429 +6.050 16:35:24.672
10 1:40.379 16:37:05.051
11 1:40.903 +0.524 16:38:45.954

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:41.821 +1.442 16:40:27.775
13 1:43.380 +3.001 16:42:11.155
14 1:41.883 +1.504 16:43:53.038
15 1:42.288 +1.909 16:45:35.326
16 1:42.287 +1.908 16:47:17.613
(34) Bjorn Stendal
1 16:31:49.411
2 1:48.186 +2.830 16:33:37.597
3 1:47.499 +2.143 16:35:25.096
4 1:45.356 16:37:10.452
5 1:45.720 +0.364 16:38:56.172
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



